Round
Number

LAURIE DALEY
CupP

Round Type (Regular or Final)

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

LAURIE DALEY CUP

Home Team

Northern Tigers

Away Team

North Coast Bulldogs

Venue ID

McKinnon Oval, Aberdeen

NMR Knights

Central Coast Roosters

Central Charlestown

Northern Rivers Titans

Macarthur Wests Tigers

Red Devil Park Byron Bay

Monaro Colts

Riverina Bulls

Pambula sporting complex

Western Rams

Central Coast Roosters

llawarra South Coast Dragons

Northern Tigers

Sid Kallis Oval, Cowra

Morrie Breen oval Wyong

North Coast Bulldogs

Northern Rivers Titans

Geoff King Motors Oval,
Coffs Harbour

Monaro Colts

NMR Knights

Goulburn Workers arena

Macarthur Wests Tigers

llawarra South Coast Dragons

Kirkham Oval Camden

Riverina Bulls

Western Rams

Leeton #1 Oval

Day

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Sunday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Sunday

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

Northern Tigers

Northern Rivers Titans

UNE Armidale

North Coast Bulldogs

NMR Knights

Harry Elliott Oval, Forster

Riverina Bulls

Central Coast Roosters

McLean Oval Harden

Illawarra South Coast Dragons

Monaro Colts

Sid Parrish Park

Western Rams

Macarthur Wests Tigers

Cale Oval, Narromine

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Sunday

Date
(dd/mm/yyyy)

06/02/2021
06/02/2021
06/02/2021
06/02/2021

07/02/2021

Time (hh:mm am/pm) BYE (*If Bye: Yes)

12:20 PM

12:20PM

12:20 PM

11:20 AM

11:20 AM

13/02/2021

13/02/2021

13/02/2021

13/02/2021

14/02/2021

12:20 PM

12:20PM

12:20 PM

12:20PM

11:20 PM

20/02/2021

20/02/2021

20/02/2021

20/02/2021

21/02/2021

12:20 PM

12:20 PM

11:20 AM

11:20 AM

11:20 AM

Immmmmlbbbbb

Washout

Week 1

Week 1

Week 2

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Elimination Final

Elimination Final

Grand Final

NMR Knights

Northern Tigers

Cessnock Sportsground

Northern Rivers Titans

Central Coast Roosters

Oaks Oval Lismore

North Coast Bulldogs

llawarra South Coast Dragons

Harry Elliott Oval, Forster

Monaro Colts

Western Rams

Glen Willow Mudgee

Macarthur Wests Tigers

Central Coast Roosters

Riverina Bulls

North Coast Bulldogs

Kirkham Oval Camden

Morrie Breen Oval Wyong

NMR Knights

Northern Rivers Titans

Raymond Terrace

Greater Northen Tigers

Western Rams

John Simpson Oval, Farrer

Macarthur Wests Tigers

Monaro Colts

Kirkham Oval Camden

Illawarra South Coast Dragons

TBA

1st Place - Northern Pool

Riverina Bulls

2nd Place - Southern Pool

1st Place - Southern Pool

All draws are subject to change

2nd Place - Northern Pool

Ron Costello oval Shell Harbour

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Sunday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday
Sunday

Sunday

27/02/2021

27/02/2021

27/02/2021

27/02/2021

28/02/2021

11:20 AM

3:40 PM

11:20 AM

TBA

11:20 AM

6/03/2021

6/03/2021

6/03/2021

7/03/2021

7/03/2021

11:20 AM

11:20 AM

11:20 AM

11:20 AM

11:20 AM




