

LAURIE DALEY CUP

Round Number	Round Type (Regular or Final)	Home Team	Аwау Теат	Venue ID	Day	Date (dd/mm/yyyy)	Time (hh:mm am/pm)	BYE (*If Bye: Yes)
1	Regular	Northern Tigers	North Coast Bulldogs	McKinnon Oval, Aberdeen	Saturday	06/02/2021	12:20 PM	
1	Regular	NMR Knights	Central Coast Roosters	Central Charlestown	Saturday	06/02/2021	12:20 PM	
1	Regular	Northern Rivers Titans	Macarthur Wests Tigers	Red Devil Park Byron Bay	Saturday	06/02/2021	12:20 PM	
1	Regular	Monaro Colts	Riverina Bulls	Pambula sporting complex	Saturday	06/02/2021	11:20 AM	
1	Regular	Western Rams	Illawarra South Coast Dragons	Sid Kallis Oval, Cowra	Sunday	07/02/2021	11:20 AM	
2	Regular	Central Coast Roosters	Northern Tigers	Morrie Breen oval Wyong	Saturday	13/02/2021	12:20 PM	
2	Regular	North Coast Bulldogs	Northern Rivers Titans	Geoff King Motors Oval, Coffs Harbour	Saturday	13/02/2021	12:20 PM	
2	Regular	Monaro Colts	NMR Knights	Goulburn Workers arena	Saturday	13/02/2021	12:20 PM	
2	Regular	Macarthur Wests Tigers	Illawarra South Coast Dragons	Kirkham Oval Camden	Saturday	13/02/2021	12:20 PM	
2	Regular	Riverina Bulls	Western Rams	Leeton #1 Oval	Sunday	14/02/2021	11:20 PM	
3	Regular	Northern Tigers	Northern Rivers Titans	UNE Armidale	Saturday	20/02/2021	12:20 PM	
3	Regular	North Coast Bulldogs	NMR Knights	Harry Elliott Oval, Forster	Saturday	20/02/2021	12:20 PM	
3	Regular	Riverina Bulls	Central Coast Roosters	McLean Oval Harden	Saturday	20/02/2021	11:20 AM	
3	Regular	Illawarra South Coast Dragons	Monaro Colts	Sid Parrish Park	Saturday	20/02/2021	11:20 AM	
3	Regular	Western Rams	Macarthur Wests Tigers	Cale Oval, Narromine	Sunday	21/02/2021	11:20 AM	
4	Regular	NMR Knights	Northern Tigers	Cessnock Sportsground	Saturday	27/02/2021	11:20 AM	
4	Regular	Northern Rivers Titans	Central Coast Roosters	Oaks Oval Lismore	Saturday	27/02/2021	3:40 PM	
4	Regular	North Coast Bulldogs	Illawarra South Coast Dragons	Harry Elliott Oval, Forster	Saturday	27/02/2021	11:20 AM	
4	Regular	Monaro Colts	Western Rams	Glen Willow Mudgee	Saturday	27/02/2021	TBA	
4	Regular	Macarthur Wests Tigers	Riverina Bulls	Kirkham Oval Camden	Sunday	28/02/2021	11:20 AM	
5	Regular	Central Coast Roosters	North Coast Bulldogs	Morrie Breen Oval Wyong	Saturday	6/03/2021	11:20 AM	
5	Regular	NMR Knights	Northern Rivers Titans	Raymond Terrace	Saturday	6/03/2021	11:20 AM	
5	Regular	Greater Northen Tigers	Western Rams	John Simpson Oval, Farrer	Saturday	6/03/2021	11:20 AM	
5	Regular	Macarthur Wests Tigers	Monaro Colts	Kirkham Oval Camden	Sunday	7/03/2021	11:20 AM	
5	Regular	Illawarra South Coast Dragons	Riverina Bulls	Ron Costello oval Shell Harbour	Sunday	7/03/2021	11:20 AM	
Washout	Regular	TBA	TBA					
Week 1	Elimination Final	1st Place - Northern Pool	2nd Place - Southern Pool					
Week 1	Elimination Final	1st Place - Southern Pool	2nd Place - Northern Pool					
Week 2	Grand Final							